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SCHEDULE 
Total 1,604.05km

104pts

199pts

145pts

LEADING DRIVERS

Sources: WRC, Rally Great Britain Picture: Google Maps
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Start:
Llandudno

Finish: Cardiff
Rally HQ

Sep 15, Leg 2
SS 7-13

Sep 14, Leg 1 
SS 1-6

Sep 16, Leg 3
SS 14-19

146.46km
466.42km

468.11km
95.36km

344.60km
83.10km

Citroen Total WRT
2. Mikko Hirvonen FIN

Citroen Total WRT
1. Sebastien Loeb FRA

Ford WRT
3. Petter Solberg NOR


